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A000041381 BINITA  SAHA Female No  1 1 UR  1  94.00  91.00  95.00  92.33  81.29  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058780 JAYEESMITA  DAS Female No  2  1 2 SC  1  93.75  92.00  96.00  92.00  59.14  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476947 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  3  2 3 SC  3  92.75  88.00  90.00  88.83  74.43  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331471 SUPRITA  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  4  90.75  91.00  93.00  90.75  85.56  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235547 PIYALI  BARMAN Female No  5  3 5 SC  1  90.00  93.00  78.00  90.20  63.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397136 ANIYA  BARAIK Female No  6  1 6 ST  6  88.75  90.00  84.00  87.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510500 RUPSHA  DEY Female No  7 7 UR  7  88.50  80.00  87.00  86.40  56.57  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123006 PRITHWISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  13  87.00  93.00  73.00  83.20  62.57  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737146 ANJANA  ACHARYA Female No  9 9 UR  7  87.00  90.00  85.00  86.17  61.00  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704816 SHRABANI  BHOWMICK Female No  10 10 UR  18  85.75  83.00  80.00  85.80  70.33  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232078 DEBOSHMITA  GHOSAL Female No  11 11 UR  6  84.25  79.00  94.00  82.33  73.40  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000107157 RIYA  RAY Female No  12  4 12 SC  6  83.75  80.00  77.00  78.67  58.71  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423359 SREYOSHI  ROY Female No  13  1 13 OBC-B  14  83.50  87.00  63.00  83.83  46.86  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058656 ESHA  MAJUMDER Female No  14  5 14 SC  9  83.25  68.00  77.00  80.17  70.86  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201550 ANJALI  ROY Female No  15  6 15 SC  3  81.75  70.00  83.00  80.33  52.57  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767631 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  16  7 16 SC  1  81.50  80.00  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493762 PRIYA  SUTRADHAR Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  9  81.50  69.00  88.00  81.50  74.29  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417520 AVIKA  MAHALI Female No  18  2 18 ST  7  81.50  65.00  93.00  75.50  51.71  7533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487731 NABARUPA  RAY Female No  19 19 UR  6  81.50  59.00  94.00  79.80  70.20  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342134 BITHI  DEB Female No  20 20 UR  3  81.00  84.00  60.00  79.60  57.29  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564345 SHIKSHA KUMARI THAKUR Female No  21 21 UR  9  81.00  78.00  72.00  77.67  52.14  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212528 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  22  8 22 SC  22  80.50  76.00  81.00  80.33  45.71  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Alipurduar Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:51.00

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Political Science))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001144609 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  23  9 23 SC  21  80.50  69.00  81.00  73.67  63.83  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784330 ATREYEE  SUTRADHAR Female No  24  3 24 OBC-B  9  79.50  82.00  73.00  77.83  52.14  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552761 JAYA  ADHIKARY Female No  25  10 25 SC  1  79.25  82.00  52.00  80.00  46.71  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355247 SUDIPTA  DEBNATH Female No  26  4 26 OBC-B  6  78.75  85.00  61.00  75.83  58.86  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485663 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  27 27 UR  6  78.50  68.00  72.00  74.33  44.14  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006780 MONALI  SAHA Female No  28 28 UR  11  78.50  63.00  68.00  77.33  65.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187879 ANAMIKA  ADHIKARY Female No  29  11 29 SC  3  77.25  80.00  74.00  75.60  63.60  7424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858450 PRIYA  DEBNATH Female No  30 30 UR  3  77.00  72.00  60.00  77.60  43.86  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707384 MANABI  DAS Female No  31  12 31 SC  1  77.00  57.00  90.00  68.67  50.57  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210820 DHARITRI  SARKAR Female No  32  13 32 SC  22  76.50  71.00  70.00  77.67  47.86  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369682 SANJONA RAUT CHHETRI Female No  33 33 UR  2  76.50  66.00  90.00  75.40  57.57  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000886665 ROSHNI  RAI Female No  34  5 34 OBC-B  4  75.75  68.00  86.00  72.00  56.29  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458431 ARPITA  RAY Female No  35 35 UR  5  75.50  65.00  83.00  75.60  40.43  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944395 KRITI  SAH Female No  36 36 UR  8  75.00  70.00  90.00  72.80  55.29  6176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923058 SHREYA  SIKDAR Female No  37 37 UR  9  74.25  63.00  73.00  71.80  45.71  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207250 SAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  38 38 UR  10  74.00  62.00  68.00  74.33  54.43  6303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509896 SHREYOSHI  PAUL Female No  39  6 39 OBC-B  5  73.75  67.00  60.00  74.00  57.57  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584655 NIDHI  SAHANI Female No  40 40 UR  3  72.75  73.00  71.00  68.67  49.29  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951221 ESHITA  PAL Female No  41  7 41 OBC-B  2  72.25  65.00  71.00  71.00  54.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386398 SUSMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  42 42 UR  1  71.25  53.00  68.00  71.40  57.14  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377142 NIRJALA  CHANDA Female No  43 43 UR  1  70.25  76.00  51.00  69.40  68.43  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619099 TARSILA  ORAON Female No  44  3 44 ST  3  70.00  62.00  45.00  62.33  28.29  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002298191 SUSHMA  CHAURASIA Female No  45 45 UR  13  69.75  74.00  62.00  69.40  52.83  6982.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098879 NEHA  SIDDIQUE Female No  46  1 46 OBC-A  3  69.75  61.00  80.00  65.17  47.43  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974782 MANIKA  GURUNG Female No  47 47 UR  5  69.50  78.00  67.00  63.00  42.29  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057016 SHREYAA  ROY Female No  48  14 48 SC  4  69.50  71.00  58.00  65.17  43.86  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518939 DHRITI  GHOSH Female No  49  8 49 OBC-B  3  69.50  53.00  53.00  70.83  48.71  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954704 TANIYA  DAS Female No  50  15 50 SC  3  69.25  76.00  54.00  68.83  59.43  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370046 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  51  16 51 SC  6  69.25  63.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975979 RITIKA  PRASAD Female No  52 52 UR  4  68.75  63.00  90.00  65.83  45.71  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073439 KOYEL  RAY Female No  53  17 53 SC  4  68.50  57.00  78.00  66.80  69.71  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563494 PURNIMA  CHHETRI Female No  54 54 UR  1  68.25  60.00  77.00  67.20  45.57  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294433 SUPRIYA  SARKAR Female No  55 55 UR  3  68.00  46.00  72.00  61.50  36.86  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000762485 TIYA  SARKAR Female No  56 56 UR  4  66.00  63.00  64.00  64.20  50.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509166 SWEATY  PARVEN Female No  57  2 57 OBC-A  5  66.00  60.00  52.00  63.17  49.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191868 NIKITA  TOPPO Female No  58  4 58 ST  6  65.75  72.00  46.00  65.50  58.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614407 JABA  DAS Female No  59  18 59 SC  6  65.50  47.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928402 SUJITA  KARKI Female No  60 60 UR  4  64.75  48.00  66.00  58.83  42.71  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929296 RABINA  RAVA Female No  61  5 61 ST  2  64.50  60.00  56.00  56.83  34.29  6019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015611 PRIYANKA  PRASAD Female No  62 62 UR  2  64.50  57.00  58.00  63.00  49.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845241 RAKHI  RAY Female No  63  19 63 SC  4  64.25  52.00  70.00  62.83  29.71  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862955 SUSMITA  KUJUR Female No  64  6 64 ST  4  64.00  57.00  61.00  62.33  48.71  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237297 NAMRATA  SAHA Female No  65 65 UR  7  64.00  52.00  73.00  62.40  53.17  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678772 IRITA  TIGGA Female No  66  7 66 ST  2  63.75  67.00  43.00  61.17  36.86  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001541258 NILA  ORAON Female No  67  8 67 ST  4  63.75  57.00  47.00  59.67  37.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748431 MOUSAKHI  DAS Female No  68  20 68 SC  3  63.75  53.00  57.00  61.80  34.43  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116018 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  69  9 69 OBC-B  5  63.50  57.00  53.00  61.00  51.43  6097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266918 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  70  21 70 SC  2  63.25  60.00  54.00  62.80  44.43  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905009 ALISA  RAVA Female No  71  9 71 ST  5  63.00  50.00  67.00  54.83  50.67  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765751 ANISHA  BISWAKARMA Female No  72 72 UR  6  62.50  60.00  53.00  57.67  33.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343681 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  73  10 73 OBC-B  10  62.50  54.00  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742491 SUNITA  KUMARI Female No  74  11 74 OBC-B  5  62.25  54.00  70.00  57.33  35.50  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048266 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  75  12 75 OBC-B  5  62.25  51.00  50.00  58.00  45.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429035 RUMANA  KHATUN Female No  76  3 76 OBC-A  3  62.00  54.00  62.00  57.50  42.86  7393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152653 LAXMI  ORAON Female No  77  10 77 ST  2  61.75  65.00  54.00  56.33  37.86  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000592728 ANGELINA  BASUMATA Female No  78  11 78 ST  4  60.25  58.00  52.00  57.20  56.67  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329038 ASTHA  LAMA Female No  79  12 79 ST  3  60.25  58.00  50.00  56.50  38.50  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111130 MITISHA  ROY Female No  80 80 UR  6  60.00  76.00  48.00  56.80  72.29  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252923 SILINA  URAON Female No  81  13 81 ST  5  59.75  50.00  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576761 SUNIKA  KOROWA Female No  82  14 82 ST  6  59.50  70.00  51.00  55.17  37.71  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486678 TANUSHREE  GUPTA Female No  83 83 UR  5  58.75  51.00  44.00  57.33  37.14  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203249 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  84  15 84 ST  6  58.50  60.00  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004641 JINIYA  GHOSH Female No  85  13 85 OBC-B  1  58.50  51.00  71.00  56.00  40.14  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358819 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  86  16 86 ST  3  58.50  50.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486157 SUMITA  MAHALI Female No  87  17 87 ST  1  58.25  50.00  70.00  55.00  37.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012040 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  88 88 UR  4  57.75  56.00  46.00  57.33  40.43  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001060205 RASHMITA  DUTTA Female No  89 89 UR  5  57.50  45.00  64.00  56.33  73.40  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056786 SANDHAYA  KHARIYA Female No  90  18 90 ST  8  57.50  45.00  62.00  53.17  28.29  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225444 ANASTASIA  BARLA Female No  91  19 91 ST  5  56.25  61.00  50.00  53.83  45.71  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599871 JUHITA  ROY Female No  92  22 92 SC  4  56.00  44.00  50.00  55.50  45.57  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252139 NITISHA  ORAON Female No  93 93 UR  7  55.50  50.00  44.00  51.67  48.57  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011191 SANIA  KARJEE Female No  94  20 94 ST  2  55.50  48.00  46.00  53.17  41.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363232 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  95  21 95 ST  6  55.00  44.00  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153300 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  96  23 96 SC  3  54.50  47.00  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581600 SABITA  BISWAS Female No  97  24 97 SC  4  54.00  57.00  56.00  52.20  34.29  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895364 MISKINA  NARJINARY Female No  98  22 98 ST  1  54.00  57.00  44.00  54.20  46.14  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823801 ALIBIYA  KHARIYA Female No  99  23 99 ST  10  53.75  60.00  50.00  52.20  40.43  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000682254 DEBAPRIYA  DEBNATH Female No  100 100 UR  1  53.00  61.00  44.00  51.20  27.43  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393028 DIPALI  KHARIA Female No  101  24 101 ST  1  52.00  44.00  46.00  51.83  27.57  7416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296950 MADHABI  BISWAS Female No  102  25 102 SC  2  51.75  50.00  44.00  51.40  35.29  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618866 SUSHMITA  SAMAL Female No  103 103 UR  2  51.25  61.00  44.00  49.17  33.43  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121199 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  104  25 104 ST  11  50.25  46.00  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379265 ROSHNI  KACHHWA Female No  105  26 105 ST  6  49.50  45.00  44.00  48.33  29.71  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031575 ABIGAIL  BASUMATA Female No  106  27 106 ST  2  49.25  48.00  45.00  49.67  44.14  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005815 RITA  ORAON Female No  107  28 107 ST  1  49.25  44.00  43.00  47.33  37.71  6186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303055 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  108  29 108 ST  10  49.00  53.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001098879 NEHA  SIDDIQUE Female No  46  1 1 OBC-A  3  69.75  61.00  80.00  65.17  47.43  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509166 SWEATY  PARVEN Female No  57  2 2 OBC-A  5  66.00  60.00  52.00  63.17  49.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429035 RUMANA  KHATUN Female No  76  3 3 OBC-A  3  62.00  54.00  62.00  57.50  42.86  7393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001423359 SREYOSHI  ROY Female No  13  1 1 OBC-B  14  83.50  87.00  63.00  83.83  46.86  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493762 PRIYA  SUTRADHAR Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  9  81.50  69.00  88.00  81.50  74.29  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784330 ATREYEE  SUTRADHAR Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  9  79.50  82.00  73.00  77.83  52.14  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355247 SUDIPTA  DEBNATH Female No  26  4 4 OBC-B  6  78.75  85.00  61.00  75.83  58.86  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886665 ROSHNI  RAI Female No  34  5 5 OBC-B  4  75.75  68.00  86.00  72.00  56.29  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509896 SHREYOSHI  PAUL Female No  39  6 6 OBC-B  5  73.75  67.00  60.00  74.00  57.57  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951221 ESHITA  PAL Female No  41  7 7 OBC-B  2  72.25  65.00  71.00  71.00  54.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518939 DHRITI  GHOSH Female No  49  8 8 OBC-B  3  69.50  53.00  53.00  70.83  48.71  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116018 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  69  9 9 OBC-B  5  63.50  57.00  53.00  61.00  51.43  6097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343681 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  73  10 10 OBC-B  10  62.50  54.00  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742491 SUNITA  KUMARI Female No  74  11 11 OBC-B  5  62.25  54.00  70.00  57.33  35.50  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000048266 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  75  12 12 OBC-B  5  62.25  51.00  50.00  58.00  45.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004641 JINIYA  GHOSH Female No  85  13 13 OBC-B  1  58.50  51.00  71.00  56.00  40.14  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000058780 JAYEESMITA  DAS Female No  2  1 1 SC  1  93.75  92.00  96.00  92.00  59.14  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476947 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  3  2 2 SC  3  92.75  88.00  90.00  88.83  74.43  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235547 PIYALI  BARMAN Female No  5  3 3 SC  1  90.00  93.00  78.00  90.20  63.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107157 RIYA  RAY Female No  12  4 4 SC  6  83.75  80.00  77.00  78.67  58.71  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058656 ESHA  MAJUMDER Female No  14  5 5 SC  9  83.25  68.00  77.00  80.17  70.86  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201550 ANJALI  ROY Female No  15  6 6 SC  3  81.75  70.00  83.00  80.33  52.57  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767631 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  16  7 7 SC  1  81.50  80.00  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212528 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  22  8 8 SC  22  80.50  76.00  81.00  80.33  45.71  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144609 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  23  9 9 SC  21  80.50  69.00  81.00  73.67  63.83  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552761 JAYA  ADHIKARY Female No  25  10 10 SC  1  79.25  82.00  52.00  80.00  46.71  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187879 ANAMIKA  ADHIKARY Female No  29  11 11 SC  3  77.25  80.00  74.00  75.60  63.60  7424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000707384 MANABI  DAS Female No  31  12 12 SC  1  77.00  57.00  90.00  68.67  50.57  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210820 DHARITRI  SARKAR Female No  32  13 13 SC  22  76.50  71.00  70.00  77.67  47.86  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057016 SHREYAA  ROY Female No  48  14 14 SC  4  69.50  71.00  58.00  65.17  43.86  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954704 TANIYA  DAS Female No  50  15 15 SC  3  69.25  76.00  54.00  68.83  59.43  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370046 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  51  16 16 SC  6  69.25  63.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073439 KOYEL  RAY Female No  53  17 17 SC  4  68.50  57.00  78.00  66.80  69.71  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614407 JABA  DAS Female No  59  18 18 SC  6  65.50  47.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845241 RAKHI  RAY Female No  63  19 19 SC  4  64.25  52.00  70.00  62.83  29.71  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748431 MOUSAKHI  DAS Female No  68  20 20 SC  3  63.75  53.00  57.00  61.80  34.43  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266918 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  70  21 21 SC  2  63.25  60.00  54.00  62.80  44.43  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599871 JUHITA  ROY Female No  92  22 22 SC  4  56.00  44.00  50.00  55.50  45.57  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002153300 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  96  23 23 SC  3  54.50  47.00  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581600 SABITA  BISWAS Female No  97  24 24 SC  4  54.00  57.00  56.00  52.20  34.29  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296950 MADHABI  BISWAS Female No  102  25 25 SC  2  51.75  50.00  44.00  51.40  35.29  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001397136 ANIYA  BARAIK Female No  6  1 1 ST  6  88.75  90.00  84.00  87.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417520 AVIKA  MAHALI Female No  18  2 2 ST  7  81.50  65.00  93.00  75.50  51.71  7533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619099 TARSILA  ORAON Female No  44  3 3 ST  3  70.00  62.00  45.00  62.33  28.29  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191868 NIKITA  TOPPO Female No  58  4 4 ST  6  65.75  72.00  46.00  65.50  58.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929296 RABINA  RAVA Female No  61  5 5 ST  2  64.50  60.00  56.00  56.83  34.29  6019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862955 SUSMITA  KUJUR Female No  64  6 6 ST  4  64.00  57.00  61.00  62.33  48.71  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678772 IRITA  TIGGA Female No  66  7 7 ST  2  63.75  67.00  43.00  61.17  36.86  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541258 NILA  ORAON Female No  67  8 8 ST  4  63.75  57.00  47.00  59.67  37.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905009 ALISA  RAVA Female No  71  9 9 ST  5  63.00  50.00  67.00  54.83  50.67  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152653 LAXMI  ORAON Female No  77  10 10 ST  2  61.75  65.00  54.00  56.33  37.86  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592728 ANGELINA  BASUMATA Female No  78  11 11 ST  4  60.25  58.00  52.00  57.20  56.67  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000329038 ASTHA  LAMA Female No  79  12 12 ST  3  60.25  58.00  50.00  56.50  38.50  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252923 SILINA  URAON Female No  81  13 13 ST  5  59.75  50.00  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576761 SUNIKA  KOROWA Female No  82  14 14 ST  6  59.50  70.00  51.00  55.17  37.71  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203249 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  84  15 15 ST  6  58.50  60.00  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358819 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  86  16 16 ST  3  58.50  50.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486157 SUMITA  MAHALI Female No  87  17 17 ST  1  58.25  50.00  70.00  55.00  37.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056786 SANDHAYA  KHARIYA Female No  90  18 18 ST  8  57.50  45.00  62.00  53.17  28.29  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225444 ANASTASIA  BARLA Female No  91  19 19 ST  5  56.25  61.00  50.00  53.83  45.71  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011191 SANIA  KARJEE Female No  94  20 20 ST  2  55.50  48.00  46.00  53.17  41.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363232 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  95  21 21 ST  6  55.00  44.00  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895364 MISKINA  NARJINARY Female No  98  22 22 ST  1  54.00  57.00  44.00  54.20  46.14  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000823801 ALIBIYA  KHARIYA Female No  99  23 23 ST  10  53.75  60.00  50.00  52.20  40.43  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393028 DIPALI  KHARIA Female No  101  24 24 ST  1  52.00  44.00  46.00  51.83  27.57  7416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121199 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  104  25 25 ST  11  50.25  46.00  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379265 ROSHNI  KACHHWA Female No  105  26 26 ST  6  49.50  45.00  44.00  48.33  29.71  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031575 ABIGAIL  BASUMATA Female No  106  27 27 ST  2  49.25  48.00  45.00  49.67  44.14  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005815 RITA  ORAON Female No  107  28 28 ST  1  49.25  44.00  43.00  47.33  37.71  6186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303055 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  108  29 29 ST  10  49.00  53.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


